Product
Construction
Conductor Shield:
•	 Extruded, concentric,
thermoset semiconducting
material
Insulation:
•	 XLPE (RW90 rated)

RADIUS (PULL)OVERALL
INNER
JACKET
OVER
ARMOUR
OVERALL
CABLE
AWG or
kcmil
AWG in. | mm in. | mm in. | mm
lb|1000ft |
kg|km
30°C
ambient
lb | kg in. | mm
8S210M060105700 1 6 8 0.596 | 15.1 0.836 | 21.2 0.928 | 23.6 417 | 620 105 210 | 95 16.7 | 424
8S210M040105700 1 4 6 0.695 | 17.7 0.935 | 23.7 1.027 | 26.1 556 | 828 140 334 | 151 18.5 | 470
8S210M030105700 1 3 6 0.722 | 18.3 0.962 | 24.4 1.054 | 26.8 607 | 904 165 421 | 191 19.0 | 482
8S210M020105700 1 2 6 0.753 | 19.1 0.993 | 25.2 1.085 | 27.6 662 | 986 190 531 | 241 19.5 | 496
8S210M010145700 1 1 4 0.818 | 20.8 1.058 | 26.9 1.150 | 29.2 851 | 1266 220 670 | 304 20.7 | 526
8S210M1/0145700 1 1/0 4 0.858 | 21.8 1.098 | 27.9 1.190 | 30.2 938 | 1396 260 845 | 383 21.4 | 544
8S210M2/0145700 1 2/0 4 0.901 | 22.9 1.141 | 29.0 1.233 | 31.3 1047 | 1559 300 1065 | 483 22.2 | 564
8S210M3/0145700 1 3/0 4 0.952 | 24.2 1.192 | 30.3 1.284 | 32.6 1211 | 1802 350 1336 | 606 23.1 | 587
8S210M4/0145700 1 4/0 4 1.038 | 26.4 1.278 | 32.5 1.370 | 34.8 1420 | 2113 405 1693 | 768 24.7 | 626
8S210M250165700 1 250 4 1.094 | 27.8 1.334 | 33.9 1.426 | 36.2 1631 | 2427 455 2000 | 907 25.7 | 652
8S210M300165700 1 300 4 1.147 | 29.1 1.387 | 35.2 1.479 | 37.6 1824 | 2715 500 2400 | 1089 26.6 | 676
8S210M350165700 1 350 4 1.197 | 30.4 1.437 | 36.5 1.529 | 38.8 2058 | 3063 570 2800 | 1270 27.5 | 699
8S210M500165700 1 500 4 1.326 | 33.7 1.565 | 39.8 1.673 | 42.5 2694 | 4009 700 4000 | 1814 30.1 | 765
8S210M750165700 1 750 4 1.512 | 38.4 1.752 | 44.5 1.860 | 47.2 3702 | 5509 885 6000 | 2722 33.5 | 850